
Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    2    3    4    5    7    8   =  15      17:23      0:27
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie           6   11   15   16   17   18   19   =  65      18:22      0:56
    3   Western Dubuque                9   10   13   21   30   33   34   =  83      18:43      1:39
    4   Monticello                    12   14   20   23   24   25   32   =  93      18:56      1:01
    5   North Fayette Valley          22   26   28   29   41   43   44   = 146      19:46      1:44
    6   West Delaware                 27   35   36   37   39   40   42   = 174      20:16      0:57
    7   Independence                  31   38   45   49   50   53   54   = 213      22:05      4:21
    8   Anamosa                       46   47   48   51   52   55        = 244      23:45      4:14

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Durant

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Alexis Steinlage             JR    Decorah                           17:08      6:54
      2       2   Anna Swanson                 SR    Decorah                           17:19      6:58
      3       3   Jenna Galligan               FR    Decorah                           17:19      6:58
      4       4   Emma Dambek                  SR    Decorah                           17:34      7:04
      5       5   Josephine Berlage            SO    Decorah                           17:35      7:04
      6       6   Avery Henderson              FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:42      7:07
      7       7   Sarah Mikkelson              FR    Decorah                           17:52      7:11
      8       8   Emily Miller                 SR    Decorah                           17:53      7:12
      9           Morgan Minear                SO    Decorah                           17:55      7:13
     10           Cassie Bjerke                JR    Decorah                           18:06      7:17
     11       9   Cassie Hermsen               FR    Western Dubuque                   18:08      7:18
     12           Helen Johnson                SO    Decorah                           18:10      7:19
     13           Sylvia Betteridge            SO    Decorah                           18:10      7:19
     14      10   Brittany Savolt              SO    Western Dubuque                   18:13      7:20
     15      11   Sophia Smith                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:15      7:20
     16           Shania Kelly                 SO    Decorah                           18:26      7:25
     17      12   Natalie Newhard              FR    Monticello                        18:27      7:25
     18           Isabel Iverson               SO    Decorah                           18:29      7:26
     19      13   Mollie Theis                 SR    Western Dubuque                   18:29      7:26
     20      14   Abby Schmerbach              JR    Monticello                        18:35      7:28
     21           Kayla Quandahl               SO    Decorah                           18:35      7:28
     22      15   Sebrina Webster              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:36      7:29
     23      16   Hope Steimel                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:37      7:30
     24      17   Megan Grimm                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:38      7:30
     25           Madison Ihde                 SR    Decorah                           18:40      7:31
     26      18   Jenna Kohoutek               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:45      7:33
     27           Kaitlyn Rooney               FR    Decorah                           18:45      7:33
     28      19   Allyson Schmidt              JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:47      7:34
     29           Sydney Stolba                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:50      7:35
     30      20   Zahra Barkley                SR    Monticello                        18:52      7:35
     31           Meghan Brune                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:54      7:36
     32           Allie Hafner                 FR    Decorah                           18:56      7:37
     33           Kally Peterson               SO    Decorah                           18:57      7:38
     34           Brenna Betts                 SO    Decorah                           19:00      7:39
     35      21   Allison Schlarmann           JR    Western Dubuque                   19:00      7:39
     36      22   Mariah O'Hare                JR    North Fayette Valley              19:03      7:40
     37           Monica Malila                SR    Decorah                           19:09      7:42
     38           Andrea Myers                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:21      7:47
     39      23   Austyn Helgens               JR    Monticello                        19:21      7:47
     40      24   Kaylee Stephen               FR    Monticello                        19:28      7:50
     41      25   Darby Kramer                 JR    Monticello                        19:29      7:50
     42           Kalle Solberg                JR    Decorah                           19:34      7:52
     43      26   Megan Feldman                SO    North Fayette Valley              19:37      7:53
     44      27   Morgan Ungs                  FR    West Delaware                     19:38      7:54
     45      28   Kaylin Muggler               SO    North Fayette Valley              19:40      7:55
     46           Jenna Novak                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:43      7:56
     47      29   Madison Monroe               JR    North Fayette Valley              19:45      7:57
     48      30   Madeline Luber               FR    Western Dubuque                   19:47      7:57
     49      31   Maria Crawford               FR    Independence                      19:47      7:58
     50      32   Abbey Beem                   FR    Monticello                        19:50      7:59
     51      33   Peyton Smith                 FR    Western Dubuque                   19:54      8:01
     52           Lauren Bruneau               SR    Decorah                           19:56      8:01
     53           Taylor Reth                  SR    Monticello                        19:58      8:02
     54           Liz Smith                    SO    Decorah                           20:01      8:03
     55           Myla Helzer                  SO    Decorah                           20:01      8:03
     56           Olivia Syverson              SO    Decorah                           20:01      8:03
     57           Katie Costigan               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:03      8:04
     58           McKinley Lillegraven         SO    Decorah                           20:06      8:05
     59           Brianna Doyle                JR    Decorah                           20:07      8:05
     60           Mandy Hellman                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:07      8:06
     61           Andrea Manternach            SO    Monticello                        20:09      8:06
     62           Meredith Bourgeous           FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:09      8:06
     63           Jacqueline Petersen          SO    Monticello                        20:10      8:07
     64           Emily Kurt                   FR    Monticello                        20:11      8:07
     65      34   Lyvia Clasen                 JR    Western Dubuque                   20:12      8:08
     66           Amanda Behnke                FR    Western Dubuque                   20:12      8:08
     67           Kaela Weber                  JR    Monticello                        20:13      8:08
     68           Marie Konecna                JR    Decorah                           20:15      8:09
     69           Linsey Altenhofen            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:19      8:10
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70      35   Heidi Yonkovic               SO    West Delaware                     20:20      8:11
     71      36   Abby Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     20:20      8:11
     72           Ali Vaske                    SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:24      8:12
     73           Hannah Williams              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:25      8:13
     74           Ahdelle George               FR    Western Dubuque                   20:26      8:13
     75           Jessica Wilming              JR    Western Dubuque                   20:26      8:13
     76      37   Katie Steffen                SO    West Delaware                     20:27      8:14
     77      38   Grace Bertelli               SO    Independence                      20:30      8:15
     78           Rylea Ranum                  FR    Decorah                           20:33      8:16
     79      39   Jessie Glanz                 SR    West Delaware                     20:35      8:17
     80      40   Marin Woods                  SR    West Delaware                     20:37      8:18
     81      41   Laura Weidemann              FR    North Fayette Valley              20:47      8:22
     82           Beth Uthoff                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:48      8:22
     83           Emily Gomersall              SR    Decorah                           20:49      8:23
     84      42   Madalynn Burke               FR    West Delaware                     20:53      8:24
     85           Kasey Thompson               SO    Decorah                           20:53      8:24
     86           Alex Hable                   SO    Decorah                           20:54      8:25
     87           Sami Fritz                   FR    Monticello                        20:56      8:25
     88           Hannah Hogan                 JR    West Delaware                     20:57      8:26
     89           Abby McGrane                 FR    West Delaware                     20:57      8:26
     90           Therese Rasch                JR    Decorah                           20:58      8:26
     91           Lauren Jasa                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:58      8:26
     92           Jaycie Nagel                 SR    Monticello                        20:59      8:26
     93      43   Emily Creery                 JR    North Fayette Valley              20:59      8:27
     94           Ann Gullekso                 SO    Decorah                           21:08      8:30
     95           Tighe Krysten                JR    Monticello                        21:12      8:32
     96      44   Ciara Halverson              SO    North Fayette Valley              21:16      8:33
     97           Kielyn Tutton                JR    West Delaware                     21:19      8:35
     98           Shaylan Martin               SR    Decorah                           21:28      8:38
     99           Isabelle Breitfelder         JR    West Delaware                     21:29      8:38
    100           Allie Winsell                FR    North Fayette Valley              21:29      8:39
    101           Peyton Staab                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:31      8:40
    102           Emily Franzen                FR    Decorah                           21:33      8:40
    103           Annika Vande Krol            SR    Decorah                           21:35      8:41
    104      45   Kaylee Eilers                JR    Independence                      21:55      8:49
    105           Zoey Ceynar                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:02      8:52
    106           Kennedi Rogers               FR    West Delaware                     22:02      8:52
    107           Victoria Booth               FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:02      8:52
    108           Emma Rubsam                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:04      8:53
    109           Lauren Krapfl                FR    Western Dubuque                   22:11      8:55
    110           Victoria Weeks               FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:12      8:56
    111           Hayley Moyle                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:18      8:58
    112           Emily Machula                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:19      8:59
    113           Maddie Baetsle               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:20      8:59
    114      46   Erin Taylor                  SR    Anamosa                           22:21      9:00
    115           McKenna Kremer               SR    Monticello                        22:22      9:00
    116           Alicia Rinke                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:23      9:00
    117           Anna Loes                    FR    Monticello                        22:28      9:02
    118           Brooklyn Picray              JR    Monticello                        22:31      9:03
    119           Whitney Ahrens               SR    Durant                            22:31      9:03
    120           Kara Moorman                 JR    West Delaware                     22:39      9:07
    121      47   Hannah Moss                  SO    Anamosa                           22:39      9:07
    122           Emma Tuetken                 SR    Monticello                        22:42      9:08
    123           Annie Cassutt                SO    West Delaware                     22:44      9:09
    124           Cassidy Oberreuter           JR    West Delaware                     22:47      9:10
    125           Olivia Vaske                 JR    Western Dubuque                   22:48      9:10
    126           Emily Klein                  SR    West Delaware                     22:48      9:11
    127           Emily Larosa                 FR    West Delaware                     22:49      9:11
    128           Emily Silich                 SO    Western Dubuque                   22:53      9:13
    129      48   Makayla Tompkins             FR    Anamosa                           22:54      9:13
    130           Grace Kerr                   FR    North Fayette Valley              22:56      9:14
    131           Carly Gudenkauf              SR    West Delaware                     23:02      9:16
    132           Lexie Engelhardt             FR    Decorah                           23:08      9:18
    133           Kirstyn Samuelson            SO    Decorah                           23:09      9:19
    134           Rachelle Sullivan            FR    Decorah                           23:11      9:20
    135           Kara Hawker                  SO    West Delaware                     23:16      9:22
    136           Olivia Schuster              SO    Beckman Catholic                  23:24      9:25
    137           Rachel Harder                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:55      9:38
    138           Shannon Costigan             SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:56      9:38
    139           Kelley Scherbring            FR    West Delaware                     23:58      9:39
    140      49   Regan Liss                   SO    Independence                      24:04      9:41
    141      50   Ana Beatty                   FR    Independence                      24:08      9:42
    142           Sierra Nolz                  SO    West Delaware                     24:11      9:44
    143           McKenna Kelchen              JR    Western Dubuque                   24:18      9:46
    144      51   Alicia Claus-Bartels         JR    Anamosa                           24:19      9:47
    145           Ella Oakleaf                 SO    West Delaware                     24:20      9:47
    146           Kenna Coates                 SO    West Delaware                     24:27      9:50
    147           Morgan Lee                   SO    West Delaware                     24:42      9:56
    148           Katie Phillips               SR    West Delaware                     24:45      9:58
    149           Stacie Moorman               SR    West Delaware                     24:46      9:58

Printed on: 10/6/2014 8:01:49 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 2



Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    150           Jessalyn Kromminga           JR    Monticello                        25:41     10:20
    151      52   Allie Schwaegler             SO    Anamosa                           26:35     10:42
    152      53   Meria Ivy                    JR    Independence                      26:49     10:48
    153           Emma Kehrli                  SO    West Delaware                     27:09     10:55
    154           Madison McCabe               JR    Decorah                           27:15     10:58
    155           Rashida Jones                SR    Monticello                        27:23     11:01
    156      54   Georgi Good                  FR    Independence                      28:32     11:29
    157      55   Mariah Farr                  JR    Anamosa                           28:55     11:38
    158           Harman Bhangu                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              44:30     17:54
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   15
    1    Alexis Steinlage, JR           17:08  6:54
    2    Anna Swanson, SR               17:19  6:58
    3    Jenna Galligan, FR             17:19  6:58
    4    Emma Dambek, SR                17:34  7:04
    5    Josephine Berlage, SO          17:35  7:04
    7    Sarah Mikkelson, FR            17:52  7:11
    8    Emily Miller, SR               17:53  7:12
         Morgan Minear, SO              17:55  7:13
         Cassie Bjerke, JR              18:06  7:17
         Helen Johnson, SO              18:10  7:19
         Sylvia Betteridge, SO          18:10  7:19
         Shania Kelly, SO               18:26  7:25
         Isabel Iverson, SO             18:29  7:26
         Kayla Quandahl, SO             18:35  7:28
         Madison Ihde, SR               18:40  7:31
         Kaitlyn Rooney, FR             18:45  7:33
         Allie Hafner, FR               18:56  7:37
         Kally Peterson, SO             18:57  7:38
         Brenna Betts, SO               19:00  7:39
         Monica Malila, SR              19:09  7:42
         Kalle Solberg, JR              19:34  7:52
         Lauren Bruneau, SR             19:56  8:01
         Liz Smith, SO                  20:01  8:03
         Myla Helzer, SO                20:01  8:03
         Olivia Syverson, SO            20:01  8:03
         McKinley Lillegraven, SO       20:06  8:05
         Brianna Doyle, JR              20:07  8:05
         Marie Konecna, JR              20:15  8:09
         Rylea Ranum, FR                20:33  8:16
         Emily Gomersall, SR            20:49  8:23
         Kasey Thompson, SO             20:53  8:24
         Alex Hable, SO                 20:54  8:25
         Therese Rasch, JR              20:58  8:26
         Ann Gullekso, SO               21:08  8:30
         Shaylan Martin, SR             21:28  8:38
         Emily Franzen, FR              21:33  8:40
         Annika Vande Krol, SR          21:35  8:41
         Lexie Engelhardt, FR           23:08  9:18
         Kirstyn Samuelson, SO          23:09  9:19
         Rachelle Sullivan, FR          23:11  9:20
         Madison McCabe, JR             27:15 10:58

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   65
    6    Avery Henderson, FR            17:42  7:07
   11    Sophia Smith, SO               18:15  7:20
   15    Sebrina Webster, SR            18:36  7:29
   16    Hope Steimel, SR               18:37  7:30
   17    Megan Grimm, FR                18:38  7:30
   18    Jenna Kohoutek, JR             18:45  7:33
   19    Allyson Schmidt, JR            18:47  7:34
         Sydney Stolba, JR              18:50  7:35
         Meghan Brune, SO               18:54  7:36
         Andrea Myers, FR               19:21  7:47
         Jenna Novak, FR                19:43  7:56
         Katie Costigan, SR             20:03  8:04
         Mandy Hellman, JR              20:07  8:06
         Meredith Bourgeous, FR         20:09  8:06
         Linsey Altenhofen, JR          20:19  8:10
         Ali Vaske, SR                  20:24  8:12
         Hannah Williams, SR            20:25  8:13
         Beth Uthoff, FR                20:48  8:22
         Lauren Jasa, FR                20:58  8:26
         Peyton Staab, SO               21:31  8:40
         Zoey Ceynar, FR                22:02  8:52
         Victoria Booth, FR             22:02  8:52
         Emma Rubsam, FR                22:04  8:53
         Victoria Weeks, FR             22:12  8:56
         Hayley Moyle, SR               22:18  8:58
         Emily Machula, SR              22:19  8:59
         Maddie Baetsle, SR             22:20  8:59
         Alicia Rinke, FR               22:23  9:00
         Rachel Harder, JR              23:55  9:38
         Shannon Costigan, SR           23:56  9:38
         Harman Bhangu, JR              44:30 17:54

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   83
    9    Cassie Hermsen, FR             18:08  7:18
   10    Brittany Savolt, SO            18:13  7:20
   13    Mollie Theis, SR               18:29  7:26
   21    Allison Schlarmann, JR         19:00  7:39
   30    Madeline Luber, FR             19:47  7:57
   33    Peyton Smith, FR               19:54  8:01
   34    Lyvia Clasen, JR               20:12  8:08
         Amanda Behnke, FR              20:12  8:08
         Ahdelle George, FR             20:26  8:13
         Jessica Wilming, JR            20:26  8:13
         Lauren Krapfl, FR              22:11  8:55
         Olivia Vaske, JR               22:48  9:10
         Emily Silich, SO               22:53  9:13
         McKenna Kelchen, JR            24:18  9:46

  4) Monticello                        Score =   93
   12    Natalie Newhard, FR            18:27  7:25
   14    Abby Schmerbach, JR            18:35  7:28
   20    Zahra Barkley, SR              18:52  7:35
   23    Austyn Helgens, JR             19:21  7:47
   24    Kaylee Stephen, FR             19:28  7:50
   25    Darby Kramer, JR               19:29  7:50
   32    Abbey Beem, FR                 19:50  7:59
         Taylor Reth, SR                19:58  8:02
         Andrea Manternach, SO          20:09  8:06
         Jacqueline Petersen, SO        20:10  8:07
         Emily Kurt, FR                 20:11  8:07
         Kaela Weber, JR                20:13  8:08
         Sami Fritz, FR                 20:56  8:25
         Jaycie Nagel, SR               20:59  8:26
         Tighe Krysten, JR              21:12  8:32
         McKenna Kremer, SR             22:22  9:00
         Anna Loes, FR                  22:28  9:02
         Brooklyn Picray, JR            22:31  9:03
         Emma Tuetken, SR               22:42  9:08
         Jessalyn Kromminga, JR         25:41 10:20
         Rashida Jones, SR              27:23 11:01

  5) North Fayette Valley              Score =  146
   22    Mariah O'Hare, JR              19:03  7:40
   26    Megan Feldman, SO              19:37  7:53
   28    Kaylin Muggler, SO             19:40  7:55
   29    Madison Monroe, JR             19:45  7:57
   41    Laura Weidemann, FR            20:47  8:22
   43    Emily Creery, JR               20:59  8:27
   44    Ciara Halverson, SO            21:16  8:33
         Allie Winsell, FR              21:29  8:39
         Grace Kerr, FR                 22:56  9:14

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  174
   27    Morgan Ungs, FR                19:38  7:54
   35    Heidi Yonkovic, SO             20:20  8:11
   36    Abby Loecke, FR                20:20  8:11
   37    Katie Steffen, SO              20:27  8:14
   39    Jessie Glanz, SR               20:35  8:17
   40    Marin Woods, SR                20:37  8:18
   42    Madalynn Burke, FR             20:53  8:24
         Hannah Hogan, JR               20:57  8:26
         Abby McGrane, FR               20:57  8:26
         Kielyn Tutton, JR              21:19  8:35
         Isabelle Breitfelder, JR       21:29  8:38
         Kennedi Rogers, FR             22:02  8:52
         Kara Moorman, JR               22:39  9:07
         Annie Cassutt, SO              22:44  9:09
         Cassidy Oberreuter, JR         22:47  9:10
         Emily Klein, SR                22:48  9:11
         Emily Larosa, FR               22:49  9:11
         Carly Gudenkauf, SR            23:02  9:16
         Kara Hawker, SO                23:16  9:22
         Kelley Scherbring, FR          23:58  9:39
         Sierra Nolz, SO                24:11  9:44
         Ella Oakleaf, SO               24:20  9:47
         Kenna Coates, SO               24:27  9:50
         Morgan Lee, SO                 24:42  9:56
         Katie Phillips, SR             24:45  9:58
         Stacie Moorman, SR             24:46  9:58
         Emma Kehrli, SO                27:09 10:55
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) Independence                      Score =  213
   31    Maria Crawford, FR             19:47  7:58
   38    Grace Bertelli, SO             20:30  8:15
   45    Kaylee Eilers, JR              21:55  8:49
   49    Regan Liss, SO                 24:04  9:41
   50    Ana Beatty, FR                 24:08  9:42
   53    Meria Ivy, JR                  26:49 10:48
   54    Georgi Good, FR                28:32 11:29

  8) Anamosa                           Score =  244
   46    Erin Taylor, SR                22:21  9:00
   47    Hannah Moss, SO                22:39  9:07
   48    Makayla Tompkins, FR           22:54  9:13
   51    Alicia Claus-Bartels, JR       24:19  9:47
   52    Allie Schwaegler, SO           26:35 10:42
   55    Mariah Farr, JR                28:55 11:38

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
  136    Olivia Schuster, SO         23:24     9:25

 Durant
  119    Whitney Ahrens, SR          22:31     9:03
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